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pay 5AE
239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01 - 225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01 - 209
207.01-208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01 - 202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01-192
190.01 - 191

11482 < E L5858
TR RS SOF

PP Ef T DABALE W FEE g
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A& Hotk
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
5 0.03%
4 0.02%
4 0.02%
9 0.05%
16 0.08%
10 0.05%
6 0.03%
19 0.10%
17 0.09%
17 0.09%

30 0.16%
20 0.11%
22 0.12%
24 0.13%
26 0.14%
38 0.20%
31 0.16%
39 0.21%
50 0.26%
40 0.21%
42 0.22%
45 0.24%
49 0.26%
57 0.30%
78 0.41%
72 0.38%
66 0.35%
62 0.33%
72 0.38%
79 0.42%
77 0.41%
97 0.51%
94 0.50%
91 0.48%
82 0.43%
87 0.46%
93 0.49%
118 0.62%
97 0.51%
123 0.65%
100 0.53%
104 0.55%

A ESE | menw  JHEE ABCEDE e e
0 0.00% 18972 100.00% 189.01-190 126 0.66% 2350 12.39%

0 0.00% 18972  100.00% 188.01-189 124 0.65% 2474 13.04%
1 0.01% 18972  100.00% 187.01-188 126 0.66% 2600 13.70%
2 0.01% 18971 99.99% 186.01- 187 136 0.72% 2736 14.42%
4 0.02% 18970 99.99% 185.01-186 109 0.57% 2845 15.00%
6 0.03% 18968 99.98% 184.01-185 145 0.76% 2990 15.76%
9 0.05% 18966 99.97% 183.01-184 150 0.79% 3140 16.55%
12 0.06% 18963 99.95% 182.01-183 134 0.71% 3274 17.26%
17 0.09% 18960 99.94% 181.01-182 128 0.67% 3402 17.93%
21 0.11% 18955 99.91% 180.01 - 181 138 0.73% 3540 18.66%
25 0.13% 18951 99.89% 179.01-180 133 0.70% 3673 19.36%
34 0.18% 18947 99.87% 178.01-179 143 0.75% 3816 20.11%
50 0.26% 18938 99.82% 177.01-178 123 0.65% 3939 20.76%
60 0.32% 18922 99.74% 176.01-177 119 0.63% 4058 21.39%
66 0.35% 18912 99.68% 175.01-176 134 0.71% 4192 22.10%
85 0.45% 18906 99.65% 174.01-175 149 0.79% 4341 22.88%
102 0.54% 18887 99.55% 173.01-174 166 0.87% 4507 23.76%
119 0.63% 18870 99.46% 172.01-173 124 0.65% 4631 24.41%
149 0.79% 18853 99.37% 171.01-172 132 0.70% 4763 25.11%
169 0.89% 18823 99.21% 170.01-171 142 0.75% 4905 25.85%
191 1.01% 18803 99.11% 169.01-170 140 0.74% 5045 26.59%
215 1.13% 18781 98.99% 168.01- 169 135 0.71% 5180 27.30%
241 1.27% 18757 98.87% 167.01-168 130 0.69% 5310 27.99%
279 1.47% 18731 98.73% 166.01 - 167 123 0.65% 5433 28.64%
310 1.63% 18693 98.53% 165.01- 166 136 0.72% 5569 29.35%
349 1.84% 18662 98.37% 164.01-165 139 0.73% 5708 30.09%
399 2.10% 18623 98.16% 163.01- 164 130 0.69% 5838 30.77%
439 2.31% 18573 97.90% 162.01- 163 134 0.71% 5972 31.48%
481 2.54% 18533 97.69% 161.01-162 108 0.57% 6080 32.05%
526 277% 18491 97.46% 160.01 - 161 141 0.74% 6221 32.79%
575 3.03% 18446 97.23% 159.01 - 160 143 0.75% 6364 33.54%
632 3.33% 18397 96.97% 158.01 - 159 132 0.70% 6496 34.24%
710 3.74% 18340 96.67% 157.01-158 135 0.71% 6631 34.95%
782 4.12% 18262 96.26% 156.01 - 157 116 0.61% 6747 35.56%
848 4.47% 18190 95.88% 155.01 - 156 130 0.69% 6877 36.25%
910 4.80% 18124 95.53% 154.01- 155 144 0.76% 7021 37.01%
982 5.18% 18062 95.20% 153.01 - 154 140 0.74% 7161 37.75%
1061 5.59% 17990 94.82% 152.01-153 125 0.66% 7286 38.40%
1138 6.00% 17911 94.41% 151.01-152 165 0.87% 7451 39.27%
1235 6.51% 17834 94.00%  150.01 - 151 136 0.72% 7587 39.99%
1329 7.01% 17737 93.49% 149.01-150 138 0.73% 7725 40.72%
1420 7.48% 17643 92.99% 148.01-149 143 0.75% 7868 41.47%
1502 7.92% 17552 92.52% 147.01-148 146 0.77% 8014 42.24%
1589 8.38% 17470 92.08% 146.01- 147 143 0.75% 8157 42.99%
1682 8.87% 17383 91.62% 145.01- 146 151 0.80% 8308 43.79%
1800 9.49% 17290 91.13% 144.01-145 149 0.79% 8457 44.58%

1897 10.00% 17172 90.51% 143.01-144 139 0.73% 8596 45.31%
2020 10.65% 17075 90.00% 142.01-143 174 0.92% 8770 46.23%
2120 1.17% 16952 89.35% 141.01-142 127 0.67% 8897 46.90%
2224 11.72% 16852 88.83% 140.01 - 141 134 0.71% 9031 47.60%

UN: Q=T
16748 88.28%
16622 87.61%
16498 86.96 %
16372 86.30%
16236 85.58%
16127 85.00%
15982 84.24%
15832 83.45%
15698 82.74%
15570 82.07%
15432 81.34%
15299 80.64 %
15156 79.89%
15033 79.24%
14914 78.61%
14780 77.90%
14631 77.12%
14465 76.24%
14341 75.59%
14209 74.89%
14067 74.15%
13927 73.41%
13792 72.70%
13662 72.01%
13539 71.36%
13403 70.65%
13264 69.91%
13134 69.23%
13000 68.52%
12892 67.95%
12751 67.21%
12608 66.46 %
12476 65.76%
12341 65.05%
12225 64.44%
12095 63.75%
11951 62.99%
11811 62.25%
11686 61.60%
11521 60.73%
11385 60.01%
11247 59.28%
11104 58.53%
10958 57.76%
10815 57.01%
10664 56.21%
10515 55.42%
10376 54.69%
10202 53.77%
10075 53.10%
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139.01 - 140 171 0.90% 9202 48.50% 9941 52.40% 89.01-90 76 0.40% 17009 89.65% 2039 10.75%
138.01 -139 143 0.75% 9345 49.26% 9770 51.50% 88.01 -89 101 0.53% 17110 90.19% 1963 10.35%

137.01-138 139 0.73% 9484 49.99% 9627 50.74%  87.01-88 106 0.56% 17216 90.74% 1862 9.81%
136.01 - 137 134 0.71% 9618 50.70% 9488 50.01%  86.01-87 99 0.52% 17315 91.27% 1756 9.26%
135.01- 136 143 0.75% 9761 51.45% 9354 49.30%  85.01-86 77 0.41% 17392 91.67% 1657 8.73%
134.01-135 165 0.87% 9926 52.32% 9211 48.55%  84.01-85 88 0.46% 17480 92.14% 1580 8.33%
133.01- 134 164 0.86% 10090 53.18% 9046 47.68%  83.01-84 88 0.46% 17568 92.60% 1492 7.86%
132.01-133 160 0.84% 10250 54.03% 8882 46.82%  82.01-83 69 0.36% 17637 92.96% 1404 7.40%
131.01-132 157 0.83% 10407 54.85% 8722 4597%  81.01-82 80 0.42% 17717 93.38% 1335 7.04%
130.01 - 131 176 0.93% 10583 55.78% 8565 45.15%  80.01-81 85 0.45% 17802 93.83% 1255 6.62%
129.01- 130 184 0.97% 10767 56.75% 8389 44.22%  79.01-80 69 0.36% 17871 94.20% 1170 6.17%
128.01-129 176 0.93% 10943 57.68% 8205 43.25%  78.01-79 67 0.35% 17938 94.55% 1101 5.80%
127.01-128 173 091% 11116 58.59% 8029 42.32%  77.01-78 75 0.40% 18013 94.95% 1034 5.45%
126.01 - 127 161 0.85% 11277 59.44% 7856 41.41%  76.01-77 64 0.34% 18077 95.28% 959 5.05%
125.01- 126 177 0.93% 11454 60.37% 7695 40.56%  75.01-76 57 0.30% 18134 95.58% 895 4.72%
124.01-125 171 0.90% 11625 61.27% 7518 39.63%  74.01-75 47 0.25% 18181 95.83% 838 4.42%
123.01-124 193 1.02% 11818 62.29% 7347 38.73%  73.01-74 49 0.26% 18230 96.09% 791 4.17%
122.01-123 157 0.83% 11975 63.12% 7154 37.711%  72.01-73 46 0.24% 18276 96.33% 742 3.91%
121.01-122 165 0.87% 12140 63.99% 6997 36.88%  71.01-72 53 0.28% 18329 96.61% 696 3.67%
120.01 - 121 179 0.94% 12319 64.93% 6832 36.01%  70.01-71 57 0.30% 18386 96.91% 643 3.39%
119.01 - 120 174 0.92% 12493 65.85% 6653 35.07%  69.01-70 25 0.13% 18411 97.04% 586 3.09%
118.01 - 119 195 1.03% 12688 66.88% 6479 34.15%  68.01-69 41 0.22% 18452 97.26% 561 2.96%
117.01-118 165 0.87% 12853 67.75% 6284 33.12%  67.01-68 44 0.23% 18496 97.49% 520 2.74%
116.01 - 117 183 0.96% 13036 68.71% 6119 32.25% @ 66.01-67 41 0.22% 18537 97.71% 476 2.51%
115.01 - 116 182 0.96% 13218 69.67% 5936 31.29%  65.01-66 31 0.16% 18568 97.87% 435 2.29%
114.01 - 115 192 1.01% 13410 70.68% 5754 30.33%  64.01-65 32 0.17% 18600 98.04% 404 2.13%
113.01-114 157 0.83% 13567 71.51% 5562 29.32%  63.01-64 27 0.14% 18627 98.18% 372 1.96%
112.01 - 113 183 0.96% 13750 72.48% 5405 28.49%  62.01-63 26 0.14% 18653 98.32% 345 1.82%
111.01-112 169 0.89% 13919 73.37% 5222 27.52%  61.01-62 18 0.09% 18671 98.41% 319 1.68%
110.01 - 111 175 0.92% 14094 74.29% 5053 26.63%  60.01-61 22 0.12% 18693 98.53% 301 1.59%
109.01 - 110 163 0.86% 14257 75.15% 4878 25.71%  59.01-60 27 0.14% 18720 98.67% 279 1.47%
108.01 - 109 169 0.89% 14426 76.04% 4715 24.85%  58.01-59 19 0.10% 18739 98.77% 252 1.33%
107.01 - 108 172 0.91% 14598 76.94% 4546 23.96%  57.01-58 18 0.09% 18757 98.87% 233 1.23%
106.01 - 107 169 0.89% 14767 77.84% 4374 23.06%  56.01-57 28 0.15% 18785 99.01% 215 1.13%
105.01 - 106 147 0.77% 14914 78.61% 4205 22.16%  55.01-56 8 0.04% 18793 99.06% 187 0.99%
104.01 - 105 156 0.82% 15070 79.43% 4058 21.39%  54.01-55 8 0.04% 18801 99.10% 179 0.94%
103.01 - 104 145 0.76% 15215 80.20% 3902 20.57%  53.01-54 17 0.09% 18818 99.19% 171 0.90%
102.01- 103 142 0.75% 15357 80.95% 3757 19.80%  52.01-53 10 0.05% 18828 99.24% 154 0.81%
101.01 - 102 163 0.86% 15520 81.80% 3615 19.05%  51.01-52 9 0.05% 18837 99.29% 144 0.76%
100.01 - 101 156 0.82% 15676 82.63% 3452 18.20%  50.01-51 14 0.07% 18851 99.36% 135 0.71%

99.01 - 100 157 0.83% 15833 83.45% 3296 17.37%  49.01-50 10 0.05% 18861 99.41% 121 0.64%

98.01-99 128 0.67% 15961 84.13% 3139 16.55%  48.01-49 12 0.06% 18873 99.48% M 0.59%

97.01-98 135 0.71% 16096 84.84% 3011 15.87%  47.01-48 8 0.04% 18881 99.52% 99 0.52%

96.01 - 97 150 0.79% 16246 85.63% 2876 15.16%  46.01-47 1 0.06% 18892 99.58% 91 0.48%

95.01-96 126 0.66% 16372 86.30% 2726 1437%  45.01-46 9 0.05% 18901 99.63% 80 0.42%

94.01-95 116 0.61% 16488 86.91% 2600 13.70%  44.01-45 4 0.02% 18905 99.65% 71 0.37%
93.01-94 133 0.70% 16621 87.61% 2484 13.09%  43.01-44 4 0.02% 18909 99.67% 67 0.35%
92.01-93 115 0.61% 16736 88.21% 2351 12.39%  42.01-43 6 0.03% 18915 99.70% 63 0.33%
91.01-92 M 0.59% 16847 88.80% 2236 11.79%  41.01-42 6 0.03% 18921 99.73% 57 0.30%
90.01-91 86 0.45% 16933 89.25% 2125 11.20%  40.01-41 9 0.05% 18930 99.78% 51 0.27%
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39.01-40 3 0.02% 18933 99.79% 42 0.22%
38.01-39 0 0.00% 18933 99.79% 39 0.21%
37.01-38 3 0.02% 18936 99.81% 39 0.21%
36.01 - 37 1 0.01% 18937 99.82% 36 0.19%
35.01-36 3 0.02% 18940 99.83% 35 0.18%
34.01-35 1 0.01% 18941 99.84% 32 0.17%
33.01-34 2 0.01% 18943 99.85% 31 0.16%
32.01-33 2 0.01% 18945 99.86% 29 0.15%
31.01-32 2 0.01% 18947 99.87% 27 0.14%
30.01- 31 0 0.00% 18947 99.87% 25 0.13%
29.01-30 2 0.01% 18949 99.88% 25 0.13%
28.01-29 2 0.01% 18951 99.89% 23 0.12%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 18952 99.89% 21 0.11%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 18953 99.90% 20 0.11%
25.01-26 2 0.01% 18955 99.91% 19 0.10%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 18955 99.91% 17 0.09%
23.01-24 1 0.01% 18956 99.92% 17 0.09%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 18957 99.92% 16 0.08%
21.01-22 1 0.01% 18958 99.93% 15 0.08%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 18958 99.93% 14 0.07%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 18958 99.93% 14 0.07%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 18959 99.93% 14 0.07%
17.01-18 2 0.01% 18961 99.94% 13 0.07%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1" 0.06%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1" 0.06%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1" 0.06%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1 0.06%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1" 0.06%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1 0.06%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1" 0.06%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1 0.06%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1" 0.06%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1 0.06%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1" 0.06%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1 0.06%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1" 0.06%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1 0.06%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1" 0.06%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 18961 99.94% 1 0.06%

0.00-1 1 0.06% 18972  100.00% 1" 0.06%

LU ZEE



